22

10/19/2020

Bib#

4965
4917
4926
4918
4934
4907
4962
4905
4902
4903
4906
4901
4916
4935
4904
4966
4931
4936
4919
4961
4932
4933

WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
Brookwood High School
Ontario, Wisconsin
October 19, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%*

- First Race -

Name Gr Team Race
Marah Gruen 9 Royall Race
Claire Becker 9 Melrose-Mindoro Race
Anetha Vogele 12 Necedah Race
Caeli McMahon 11 Melrose-Mindoro Race
Megan Jones 10 New Lisbon Race
Julia Strangman 12 Luther Race
Cameran Trussoni 10 Providence Academy Race
Makayla Hansen 12 Luther Race
Daina Clemmensen 11 Luther Race
Kyler Ernst 12 Luther Race
Hannah Johnson 9 Luther Race
Amy Clemmensen 9 Luther Race
Kacy Anderson 11 Melrose-Mindoro Race
Libby Rogers 11 New Lisbon Race
Ava Fisher 11 Luther Race
Alice Palamaruk 9 Royall Race
Eliza Curtis 10 New Lisbon Race
Maddie Rogers 9 New Lisbon Race
Arianna Mulholland 10 Melrose-Mindoro Race
Sophie Luce 11 Providence Academy Race
Rozzy Gerke 11 New Lisbon Race
Ireland Granger 10 New Lisbon Race

5:52PM



Place

35

10/19/2020

Bib#

4882
4949
4887
4884
4889
4948
4853
4885
4838
4837
4833
4854
4855
4852
4849
4836
4886
4866
4947
4851
4835
4953
4839
4950
4848
4874
4863
4834
4951
4865
4883
4873
4952
4862
4864

WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
Brookwood High School
Ontario, Wisconsin

October 19, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Anelise Egge
Helen Carstens
Autumn Jacks
Lilly Geary
Jayla Nagel
Faye Brassington
Alyssa Meyers
Colene Grefe
Margarita Silva
Amelia Muellenberg
Kimberlee Downing
Chelsie Paulsen
Annie Schreier
Izzi Mason
Kate Gronemus
Alexis Lacy
Tahmara Hendrickson
Trinity Vento
Sarah Bransky
Paige Hoeft
Katie Gruen
Emily Schmidt
Lainey Teynor
Kloee Chamberlain
Carly Butzler
Shelby Brown
Kenzy Kreuzer
Maria Gonzalez
Jezelyn Lorraine
Cadence Thompson
Hailey Gander
Jaelyn Bloor
Annie O'Brien
Avyn Holliday
Val Osthoff
5:52PM

www .accuracetiming.com

*kk*

Girls'
- Second Race -

Kickapoo/La Farge
North Crawford
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
North Crawford
Cashton
Kickapoo/La Farge
Brookwood
Brookwood
Brookwood

Cashton

Cashton

Cashton

Cashton

Brookwood
Kickapoo/La Farge
De Soto

North Crawford
Cashton

Brookwood

North Crawford
Brookwood

North Crawford
Cashton

Hillsboro

De Soto

Brookwood

North Crawford

De Soto
Kickapoo/La Farge
Hillsboro

North Crawford

De Soto

De Soto

5000 Meter Run ****

Time Pace
20:29.61 6:36
20:35.63 6:38
21:11.84 6:50
22:55.22 7:23
23:04.00 7:26
23:08.23 7:27
23:27.81 7:34
23:29.09 7:34
23:34.14 7:36
23:36.72 7:36
23:38.49 7:37
23:53.00 7:42
23:58.26 7:43
23:59.34 7:44
24:00.22 7:44
24:14 .82 7:49
24 :24 .64 7:52
24:27.03 7:53
24:58.01 8:03
25:02.73 8:04
25:20.25 8:10
25:28.35 8:12
25:43.14 8:17
26:12 .41 8:27
26:23.29 8:30
26:31.42 8:33
27:41.86 8:55
28:44 .82 9:16
28:50.34 9:17
28:50.56 9:18
30:24.48 9:48
30:34.61 9:51
31:51.82 10:16
35:23.02 11:24
38:01.27 12:15



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 4882 Anelise Egge
2 2 4949 Helen Carstens
3 3 4887 Autumn Jacks
4 4965 Marah Gruen
5 4917 Claire Becker
6 4 4884 Lilly Geary
7 5 4889 Jayla Nagel
8 6 4948 Faye Brassington
9 4926 Anetha Vogele
10 7 4853 Alyssa Meyers
11 8 4885 Colene Grefe
12 9 4838 Margarita Silva
13 10 4837 BAmelia Muellenberg
14 11 4833 Kimberlee Downing
15 12 4854 Chelsie Paulsen
16 13 4855 Annie Schreier
17 14 4852 Izzi Mason
18 15 4849 Kate Gronemus
19 4918 Caeli McMahon
20 16 4934 Megan Jones
21 17 4836 Alexis Lacy
22 18 4886 Tahmara Hendrickson
23 19 4866 Trinity Vento
24 20 4907 Julia Strangman
25 4962 Cameran Trussoni
26 21 4947 Sarah Bransky
27 22 4851 Paige Hoeft
28 23 4835 Katie Gruen
29 24 4905 Makayla Hansen
30 25 4953 Emily Schmidt
31 26 4839 Lainey Teynor
32 27 4902 Daina Clemmensen
33 28 4903 Kyler Ernst
34 29 4906 Hannah Johnson
35 30 4950 Kloee Chamberlain
36 31 4848 Carly Butzler
37 32 4901 Amy Clemmensen
38 4916 Kacy Anderson
39 4874 Shelby Brown
40 33 4935 Libby Rogers
41 34 4904 Ava Fisher
42 4966 Alice Palamaruk
43 35 4863 Kenzy Kreuzer
44 36 4834 Maria Gonzalez
45 37 4951 Jezelyn Lorraine
46 38 4865 Cadence Thompson
47 39 4931 Eliza Curtis
48 40 4883 Hailey Gander
49 41 4936 Maddie Rogers
50 4873 Jaelyn Bloor
51 42 4952 Annie O'Brien
52 4919 Arianna Mulholland
53 4961 Sophie Luce
54 43 4862 Avyn Holliday
55 44 4932 Rozzy Gerke
56 45 4933 Ireland Granger
57 46 4864 Val Osthoff
10/19/2020 5:52PM

WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk% Girlg'

Brookwood High School
Ontario, Wisconsin

October 19,

2020

www .accuracetiming.com

Gr Team
11 Kickapoo/La Farge
12 North Crawford
9 Kickapoo/La Farge
9 Royall
9 Melrose-Mindoro
10 Kickapoo/La Farge
10 Kickapoo/La Farge
11 North Crawford
12 Necedah
12 Cashton
11 Kickapoo/La Farge
10 Brookwood
9 Brookwood
11 Brookwood
10 Cashton
12 Cashton
12 Cashton
9 Cashton
11 Melrose-Mindoro
10 New Lisbon
9 Brookwood
12 Kickapoo/La Farge
11 De Soto
12 Luther
10 Providence Academy
9 North Crawford
11 Cashton
10 Brookwood
12 Luther
10 North Crawford
11 Brookwood
11 Luther
12 Luther
9 Luther
12 North Crawford
12 Cashton
9 Luther
11 Melrose-Mindoro
11 Hillsboro
11 New Lisbon
11 Luther
9 Royall
12 De Soto
11 Brookwood
9 North Crawford
10 De Soto
10 New Lisbon
9 Kickapoo/La Farge
9 New Lisbon
9 Hillsboro
10 North Crawford
10 Melrose-Mindoro
11 Providence Academy
10 De Soto
11 New Lisbon
10 New Lisbon
11 De Soto
Weather: Cloudy, 34°F

5000 Meter Run ****

Combined Results -

Time

#2 20:29
#2 20:35.
#2 21:11
#1 21:21
#1 21:49.
#2 22:55
#2 23:04.
#2 23:08
#1 23:26
#2 23:27
#2 23:29
#2 23:34.
#2 23:36.
#2 23:38
#2 23:53
#2 23:58
#2 23:59.
#2 24:00
#1 24:08
#1 24:14.
#2 24:14.
#2 24 :24.
#2 24:27
#1 24:37.
#1 24:53
#2 24 :58
#2 25:02.
#2 25:20
#1 25:24.
#2 25:28
#2 25:43
#1 25:45
#1 26:07
#1 26:08
#2 26:12
#2 26:23
#1 26:24.
#1 26:30
#2 26:31.
#1 27:01.
#1 27:15
#1 27:26.
#2 27:41.
#2 28:44.
#2 28:50
#2 28:50
#1 29:58
#2 30:24
#1 30:33
#2 30:34.
#2 31:51.
#1 33:02.
#1 33:20
#2 35:23
#1 37:00
#1 37:25
#2 38:01.
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WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A

Brookwood High School
Ontario, Wisconsin
October 19,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Kickapoo/La Farge

*kk% Girlg'

Team Score ****

(22:13.95

Anelise Egge

Autumn Jacks

Lilly Geary

Jayla Nagel

Colene Grefe
Tahmara Hendrickson
Hailey Gander

(23:51.72

Alyssa Meyers
Chelsie Paulsen
Annie Schreier
Izzi Mason

Kate Gronemus
Paige Hoeft
Carly Butzler

Brookwood

(24:04.88

Margarita Silva
Amelia Muellenberg
Kimberlee Downing
Alexis Lacy

Katie Gruen

Lainey Teynor
Maria Gonzalez

North Crawford

(24:04 .52

Helen Carstens
Faye Brassington
Sarah Bransky
Emily Schmidt
Kloee Chamberlain
Jezelyn Lorraine
Annie O'Brien

(25:36.66

Julia Strangman
Makayla Hansen
Daina Clemmensen
Kyler Ernst
Hannah Johnson
Amy Clemmensen
Ava Fisher

New Lisbon

(29:45.65

Megan Jones
Libby Rogers
Eliza Curtis
Maddie Rogers
Rozzy Gerke
Ireland Granger

111:09.76 2:59.48)

119:18.63 0:32.41)

120:24 .42 1:46.11)

120:22.63 5:36.78)

128:03.30 1:30.78)

148:48.2512:46.64)



WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
Brookwood High School

Ontario, Wisconsin

October 19,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

De Soto

*kk% Girlg'

Team Score ****

Trinity Vento
Kenzy Kreuzer
Cadence Thompson
Avyn Holliday
Val Osthoff

(30:52.74

154:23.7413:34.24)



